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Total Ranking
Points
596.25
577.25
572.00
559.25
542.50
533.00
522.25
505.25
499.75
471.00
459.50
440.75
438.50
414.25
380.25
354.00
282.75
277.75
197.25
193.25
184.00
178.00
124.00
96.00
82.00
66.00
42.75
27.75

NAC
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NAC
Country
United States of America
Canada
Spain
Austria
Brazil
Belgium
Russia
Australia
Germany
United Kingdom
Italy
Ukraine
Denmark
Netherland
France
South Africa
Israel
Norway
Sweden
Venezuela
Czech Republic
United Arab Emirates
Chile
Hungary
Bulgaria
Slovakia
Finland
New Zealand

WORLD PARACHUTE RANKING - CANOPY PILOTING (SPEED)

2011
World Cup
Results Ra n.klng Results
Points
1 200.00
5 192.00
3
4
19 164.00
14
5
30 142.00
11
8
38
15
1
61
2
62
33
32
65 72.00
9
12 178.00
39 124.00
53
60
68

European Championships

Ranking
Points

196.00
194.00

174.00
192.00

180.00
186.00
126.00
172.00
200.00

80.00
198.00

78.00
136.00
138.00

184.00

96.00

82.00
66.00

World Championlships

Results

AN O RN

12
11

23
37
17
19
15

20
14
10
38

2010

Ranking
Points
222.75
225.00
207.00
211.50
213.75
200.25
202.50
216.00
175.50
144.00
189.00
184.50
193.50
218.25
182.25
195.75
204.75
141.75

Results

1
15

48

2009
World Cup

Ranking
Points
100.00
86.00
94.00
93.00
95.00
92.00
70.00
76.00
79.00
90.00
80.00
43.00

74.00

96.00

53.00

2008

World Championships

Results

3
2
1
20
8
12
24
6
14
33
15
46
41
45

18

22
10

44
64

Ranking
Points
73.50
74.25
75.00
60.75
69.75
66.75
57.75
71.25
65.25
51.00
64.50
41.25
45.00
42.00

62.25

59.25
68.25

42.75
27.75



